
QC extension charges
paid by developers* 

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
(as at Oct 27)

Year

380,340
4,950,920
17,810,860

29,976,300
24,906,160

58,153,126.81

Amount ($)

Source: SINGAPORE LAND AUTHORITY
STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: *Fees collected since the
implementation of the QC extension
framework in 2011


