QC extension charges paid by developers*

Year	Amount (\$)
2011	380,340
2012	4,950,920

2011	380,340
2012	4,950,920
2013	17,810,860
2014	29.976.300

2012	4,950,920
2013	17,810,860
2014	29,976,300
0015	04000100

2013	17,010,000
2014	29,976,300
2015	24,906,160

2016	58,153,126.81
2015	24,906,160
2014	29,976,300

Source: SINGAPORE LAND AUTHORITY

STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: *Fees collected since the implementation of the QC extension

(as at Oct 27)

framework in 2011